
Healthy Together Now 
RHA Contact List 

 

Community Cluster Wellness Facilitator Contact Information 

Arborg Jan Keryluk jkeryluk@ierha.ca 
204-642-1603 

 

Ashern Andrea Dell adell@ierha.ca 
204-378-2460  ext. 236 

Beausejour Bonnie Stefansson bstefansson@ierha.ca 
204-268-7440  

East Side Indigenous 
Communities 

Michelle Berthelette mberthelette@ierha.ca 
204-367-5402 

 

Eriksdale & Lundar Caroline LeClair cleclair@ierha.ca 
204-467-4407 

 

Fisher Branch Andrea Dell adell@ierha.ca 
204-378-2460  ext. 236 

Gimli Jan Keryluk jkeryluk@ierha.ca 
204-642-1603 

 

Lac Du Bonnet/ 
Pinawa 

Caroline McIntosh cmcintosh@ierha.ca 
204-345-1220 

 

Interlake-Eastern 
Northern Remote 

Communities 

Michelle Berthelette mberthelette@ierha.ca   
204 367-5402 

Oakbank 
(RM Springfield, Dugald, 

Anola) 

Caroline McIntosh cmcintosh@ierha.ca 
204-345-1220 

 

Pine Falls Michelle Berthelette mberthelette@ierha.ca   
204-367-5402 
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Riverton/ Matheson 
Island/ Pine Dock 

Andrea Dell adell@ierha.ca 
204-378-2460  ext. 236 

Selkirk Bonnie Peloski bpeloski@ierha.ca 
204-785-7544 

 

St. Laurent Caroline LeClair cleclair@ierha.ca 
204-467-4407 

 

Stonewall Caroline LeClair cleclair@ierha.ca 
204-467-4407 

 

Teulon Caroline LeClair cleclair@ierha.ca 
204-467-4407 

 

West First Nation 
Communities 

Bonnie Peloski bpeloski@ierha.ca 
204-785-7544 

 

Whitemouth & 
Reynolds 

Marilyn Sitar msitar@ierha.ca 
204-348-7191 ext 4240 
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